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CTP-322-1-LB
CTP-322-1-DB
CTP-322-1-PK
CTP-322-1-LG
CTP-322-1-DG
CTP-322-1-BK
CTP-322-1-OR
CTP-322-1-BR
CTP-322-1-DR

www.connect-tech-products.com ¢ info@connect-tech-products.com
4428 Technology Drive * Fremont, CA 94538, USA + 510-498-8815 * Fax: 510-440-0579

LIGHT BLUE
DARK BLUE
PINK

LIGHT GREEN
DARK GREEN
BLACK
ORANGE
BROWN
DARK RED






